OWNER: MR. HARSHAD AJMERA 

INTEREST(Rs.) PAYABLE(Rs.) 
16433 

BILL TYPEE QUARTER REBATE(Rs.) PENALTY(Rs.) 
1/2022-2023 

2/2022-2023 
3/2022-2023 

864.9 0 

P 1729.8 0 15568 

1729.8 0 15568 

4/2022-2023 1729.8 0 0 15568 P 

Amount In Words: Rupees Sixty Three Thousand One Hundred Thirty Seven only Total amount paid Rs.63137.0 

E. and O.E. 

This document being ane-Receipt of Property Tax (PD), does not require any signature 

For Receipt Authentication visit url :https://www.kmcgov.in/KMCPortaljsp/PDReceipt.jsp 
For Payment Status visit url :https://www.kmcgov.in/KMCPortaljsp/KMCAssessmentCheckPaymentStatus.jsp